Fornavn

Embla

Kaia

Alexandra
Johannes Folland
Julie Borge
Albert

Daniel Orozco
Olav Handal

Axel Erling
Edvard Nicolaisen
Ludvik Johann Rolland
Viljar

Vincent

August

Henrik Kampen
Synne Marie
Synne Marie
Astrid

Ingrid

Isabella

Emily Hermine
Ingrid

Lilli

Oda Handal

Etternavn
Oldervoll
Backer-Grgndahl
Ulvestad
Myrmo
Stray
Skavhaug-Flender
Diedrich
Galteland
Svedman
Rgsten
Korshamn
Kjgsen
Ulvestad
Bruland
Ellingvag
Fiellheim
Fjellheim
Nasholm
Haug
Ulvestad
Walther
Fagereng
Keilman
Galteland

Fodselsdato Mobil

05.10.2010
25.07.2010
12.04.2011
23.08.2011
02.08.2011
22.05.2012
09.09.2012
25.02.2012
22.05.2013
24.06.2013
10.08.2013
16.04.2013
12.05.2014
22.07.2008
09.11.2008
06.06.2008
06.06.2008
14.04.2012
20.01.2012
05.09.2012
05.01.2013
06.07.2013
03.02.2015
30.08.2015

Produkt

97323453 GJ2010

48116116 GJ2010

98297955 GJ2011

41171550 GJ2011

92342656 GJ2011

40045217 Gutter 2012

91144637 Gutter 2012

41801931 Gutter 2012

47079285 Gutter 2013

95139385 Gutter 2013

95080805 Gutter 2013

92065322 Gutter 2013

98297955 Gutter 2014

94892672 HL gruppen (2008-2009)
41001718 HL gruppen (2008-2009)
95483101 HL gruppen (2008-2009)
95483101 HL gruppen (2008-2009)
41397624 Jenter 2012

90662393 Jenter 2012

98297955 Jenter 2012

41321002 Jenter 2013

40900000 Jenter 2013

95866514 Jenter 2015

99798460 Jenter 2015



Allergi
Nogtter
Coliaki
Coliaki
Ngtter, Fisk
Coliaki
Ngtter
Melk
Ngtter
Melk
Melk, Ngtter, Fisk
Nogtter
Ngtter
Coliaki
Melk
Melk
Ngtter
Nogtter
Coliaki
Veggis
Coliaki
Melk
Ngtter
Notter
Ngtter



	Allergi

